WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 24
Check-in*

Dinner* *at Council Discretion

4p.m.
7 p.m.

THURSDAY, JANUARY 25

7a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12 p.m.
1p.m.

3p.m.
3:30 p.m.
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Breakfast* *Provided on-site
Introduction

Session | —
A. Staff/Council Relations
B. Clerk Presentation and Request
i. Legislative Night Out
ii. Assist with planning “Where We've Been, Where We're Going”
iii. SC Clerk to Councils Association Conference
iv. Recommendations/Suggestions
15 Minute Break* *Provided on-site
C. Court System E-filing
D. Dos and Don'ts of Electronic Communications
Lunch* *Provided on-site
Session Il —
A. Financial Report (Executive Session)
B: EMS Financial Planning Update
Break* *Provided on-site
Session Il —

A. Richland Renaissance Financing
B. HR Evaluation Procedural Presentation

Move to Excellence



5p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Session IV —

A. CMRTA after Transportation Program

B. South Carolina Association of Counties Review
Reception*® *Provided on-site
Dinner* *Provided on-site

FRIDAY, JANUARY 26

7a.m.

9a.m.

10 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

Breakfast* *Provided on-site
Session V —
A. Richland County Sheriff's Department
Session VI —
A. Legal Presentation
B. Report Card: Core Government, Constituent Services, Special Interests,
Economic Development
Break/Check out
Session VII —
A. Open Discussion/Review/Wrap Up
Lunch* *Provided on-site

***Council may go into executive session as permitted under the S.C. Freedom of Information Act when discussing
personnel, contractual matters, litigation, to receive legal advice or for any other matter as permitted under the FOIA**
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